
BBA 35 (8) 
1 Project

2 MGT412 Entrepreneurship LR-22 TUE 4:00-5:30 LR-22 MON 4:00-5:30

3 MGT408 Project Management LR-22 WED 2:30-4:00 LR-22 TUE 2:30-4:00

4 QNT402 Qualitative Methods LR-22 MON 2:30-4:00 LR-22 WED 1:00-2:30

5 GEN109 Al-Quran Kareem LR-22 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-22 TUE 1:00-2:30

BBA 36 A (7) 
1 ECO404 International Business & WTO LR-12 TUE 2:30-4:00 LR-12 WED 4:00-5:30

2 MGT405 Business Research Methods LR-12 WED 2:30-4:00 LR-12 MON 2:30-4:00

3 FIN402 Auditing & Taxation LR-12 MON 4:00-5:30 LR-12 TUE 4:00-5:30

4 MGT475 Personal Management/Management Skills LR-19 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-19 MON 5:30-7:00

5 MGT476 Training Intervention in Job Skills LR-19 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-19 MON 7:00-8:30

6 FIN442 Corporate Finance LR-12 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-12 MON 5:30-7:00

7 FIN441 Analysis of Financial Statements LR-12 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-12 MON 7:00-8:30

8 MKT426 Global Marketing LR-11 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-11 MON 5:30-7:00

9 MKT431 Personal Selling LR-11 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-11 MON 7:00-8:30

BBA 36 B (7)
1 ECO404 International Business & WTO LR-11 TUE 4:00-5:30 LR-11 WED 2:30-4:00

2 MGT405 Business Research Methods LR-11 WED 4:00-5:30 LR-11 MON 4:00-5:30

3 FIN402 Auditing & Taxation LR-11 MON 2:30-4:00 LR-11 TUE 2:30-4:00

4 MGT475 Personal Management/Management Skills LR-19 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-19 MON 5:30-7:00

5 MGT476 Training Intervention in Job Skills LR-19 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-19 MON 7:00-8:30

6 FIN442 Corporate Finance LR-12 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-12 MON 5:30-7:00

7 FIN441 Analysis of Financial Statements LR-12 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-12 MON 7:00-8:30

8 MKT426 Global Marketing LR-11 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-11 MON 5:30-7:00

9 MKT431 Personal Selling LR-11 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-11 MON 7:00-8:30

1 MKT403 Consumer Behaviour LR-10 TUE 4:00-5:30 LR-10 WED 2:30-4:00

2 MKT423 Integrated Marketing Communication LR-10 WED 4:00-5:30 LR-10 MON 2:30-4:00

3 FIN401 Financial Institutions & Markets LR-10 MON 4:00-5:30 LR-10 TUE 2:30-4:00

4 MGT473 Leadership and Team Management LR-22 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-22 MON 5:30-7:00

5 MGT474 Change Management LR-22 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-22 MON 7:00-8:30

6 FIN446 International Finance LR-10 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-10 MON 5:30-7:00

7 FIN448 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management LR-10 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-10 MON 7:00-8:30

8 MKT422 Advertising LR-20 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-20 MON 5:30-7:00

9 MKT425 Entrepreneurial Marketing LR-20 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-20 MON 7:00-8:30

BBA 38 A (5) 
1 MGT307 Human Resource Management LR-14 MON 7:00-8:30 LR-14 WED 5:30-7:00

2 MGT401 Operations Management LR-14 WED 4:00-5:30 LR-14 TUE 7:00-8:30

3 GEN111 Pakistan Studies LR-14 MON 4:00-5:30 LR-14 TUE 4:00-5:30

4 FIN301 Financial Management LR-14 MON 2:30-4:00 LR-14 TUE 2:30-4:00

5 MKT401 Marketing Management LR-14 MON 5:30-7:00 LR-14 WED 7:00-8:30

6 ITM401 MIS & E-Business LR-14 WED 2:30-4:00 LR-14 TUE 5:30-7:00

1 MGT307 Human Resource Management LR-15 MON 7:00-8:30 LR-15 WED 5:30-7:00

2 MGT401 Operations Management LR-15 WED 4:00-5:30 LR-15 TUE 4:00-5:30

3 GEN111 Pakistan Studies LR-15 TUE 2:30-4:00 LR-15 MON 2:30-4:00

4 FIN301 Financial Management LR-15 MON 5:30-7:00 LR-15 WED 7:00-8:30

5 MKT401 Marketing Management LR-15 MON 4:00-5:30 LR-15 TUE 7:00-8:30

6 ITM401 MIS & E-Business LR-15 WED 2:30-4:00 LR-15 TUE 5:30-7:00
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BBA 38 C (5) 
1 MGT307 Human Resource Management LR-13 MON 7:00-8:30 LR-13 WED 5:30-7:00

2 MGT401 Operations Management LR-13 WED 4:00-5:30 LR-13 TUE 4:00-5:30

3 GEN111 Pakistan Studies LR-13 TUE 2:30-4:00 LR-13 MON 5:30-7:00

4 FIN301 Financial Management LR-13 MON 2:30-4:00 LR-13 WED 7:00-8:30

5 MKT401 Marketing Management LR-13 MON 4:00-5:30 LR-13 TUE 7:00-8:30

6 ITM401 MIS & E-Business LR-13 WED 2:30-4:00 LR-13 TUE 5:30-7:00

BBA 39 A (4) 
1 QNT401 Statistical Inference LR-19 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-19 TUE 11:30-1:00

2 FIN201 Business Finance LR-19 WED 1:00-2:30 LR-19 WED 11:30-1:00

3 GEN113 Islamic Law of Business Transactions LR-19 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-19 MON 10:00-11:30

4 MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing LR-19 MON 8:30-10:00 LR-19 WED 8:30-10:00

5 MGT402 Business Law & the Legal Environment LR-19 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-19 TUE 1:00-2:30

6 MGT309 Organization Behavior LR-19 TUE 8:30-10:00 LR-19 TUE 10:00-11:30

BBA 39 B (4)  
1 QNT401 Statistical Inference LR-20 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-20 TUE 10:00-11:30

2 FIN201 Business Finance LR-20 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-20 WED 11:30-1:00

3 GEN113 Islamic Law of Business Transactions LR-20 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-20 MON 8:30-10:00

4 MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing LR-20 TUE 1:00-2:30 LR-20 WED 1:00-2:30

5 MGT402 Business Law & the Legal Environment LR-20 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-20 TUE 11:30-1:00

6 MGT309 Organization Behavior LR-20 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-20 TUE 8:30-10:00

BBA 40  (3) A
1 ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics LR-14 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-14 TUE 8:30-10:00

2 MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing LR-14 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-14 TUE 11:30-1:00

3 GEN301 Oral Communication & Presentation LR-14 TUE 10:00-11:30 LR-14 WED 11:30-1:00

4 ACT203 Cost Accounting LR-14 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-14 WED 8:30-10:00

5 GEN110 Introduction to Philosophy LR-14 WED 1:00-2:30 LR-14 TUE 1:00-2:30

6 GEN203 Creative Thinking & Reasoning LR-14 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-14 MON 8:30-10:00

BBA 40  (3)  B
1 ECO202 Principles of Macroeconomics LR-15 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-15 TUE 1:00-2:30

2 MKT201 Fundamentals of Marketing LR-15 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-15 WED 11:30-1:00

3 GEN301 Oral Communication & Presentation LR-15 TUE 8:30-10:00 LR-15 MON 1:00-2:30

4 ACT203 Cost Accounting LR-15 MON 8:30-10:00 LR-15 WED 1:00-2:30

5 GEN110 Introduction to Philosophy LR-15 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-15 TUE 11:30-1:00

6 GEN203 Creative Thinking & Reasoning LR-15 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-15 TUE 10:00-11:30

BBA 41 A (2)   
1 ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics LR-12 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-12 TUE 11:30-1:00

2 MGT201 Principles of Management  LR-12 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-12 WED 11:30-1:00

3 GEN202 Introduction to Psychology LR-12 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-12 WED 1:00-2:30

4 GEN108 Business English II LR-12 TUE 8:30-10:00 LR-12 WED 10:00-11:30

5 ACT202 Financial Accounting LR-12 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-12 TUE 1:00-2:30

6 GEN104 Arabic-II LR-12 MON 8:30-10:00 LR-12 TUE 10:00-11:30

BBA 41 B (2)
1 ECO201 Principles of Microeconomics LR-13 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-13 TUE 1:00-2:30

2 MGT201 Principles of Management  LR-13 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-13 WED 11:30-1:00

3 GEN202 Introduction to Psychology LR-13 TUE 8:30-10:00 LR-13 MON 8:30-10:00

4 GEN108 Business English II LR-13 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-13 TUE 11:30-1:00

5 ACT202 Financial Accounting LR-13 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-13 WED 1:00-2:30

6 GEN104 Arabic-II LR-13 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-13 TUE 10:00-11:30

BBA 42 (1) A
1 GEN301 Introduction to Sociology LR-10 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-10 TUE 1:00-2:30

2 ITM201 IT in Business LR-10 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-10 WED 11:30-1:00

3 QNT201 Mathematics & Statistics for Business LR-10 TUE 10:00-11:30 LR-10 MON 8:30-10:00

4 GEN107 Business English I LR-10 TUE 11:30-1:00 LR-10 WED 1:00-2:30

5 ACT201 Principles of Accounting LR-10 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-10 MON 10:00-11:30

6 GEN103 Arabic-I LR-10 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-10 TUE 8:30-10:00
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BBA 42 (1) B
1 GEN301 Introduction to Sociology LR-11 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-11 WED 11:30-1:00

2 ITM201 IT in Business LR-11 WED 10:00-11:30 LR-11 TUE 1:00-2:30

3 QNT201 Mathematics & Statistics for Business LR-11 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-11 TUE 8:30-10:00

4 GEN107 Business English I LR-11 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-11 TUE 10:00-11:30

5 ACT201 Principles of Accounting LR-11 WED 1:00-2:30 LR-11 TUE 11:30-1:00

6 GEN103 Arabic-I LR-11 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-11 MON 8:30-10:00

BBA 02Y 01 (3)
MGT403 Business Communication & Report Writing LR-C005 MON 4:00-5:30 LR-C005 TUE 4:00-5:30

FIN302 Financial Management LR-14 MON 2:30-4:00 LR-14 TUE 2:30-4:00

MGT506 Business Research Methods LR-B002 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-B002 TUE 1:00-2:30

MGT307 Human Resource Management LR-10 TUE 11:30-1:00 LR-10 WED 1:00-2:30

MGT473 Leadership & Team Management LR-22 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-22 MON 5:30-7:00

MGT474 Change Management LR-22 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-22 MON 7:00-8:30

FIN446 International Financial Management LR-10 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-10 MON 5:30-7:00

FIN448 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management LR-10 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-10 MON 7:00-8:30

MKT422 Advertising LR-20 TUE 5:30-7:00 LR-20 MON 5:30-7:00

MKT423 Entrepreneurial Marketing LR-20 TUE 7:00-8:30 LR-20 MON 7:00-8:30

BBA 02Y 02 (2)
1 MKT401 Marketing Management LR-33 WED 11:30-1:00 LR-33 MON 8:30-10:00

2 ACT203 Cost Accounting LR-14 MON 11:30-1:00 LR-14 WED 8:30-10:00

3 FIN201 Business Finance LR-33 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-33 TUE 1:00-2:30

4 MGT307 Human Resource Management LR-10 TUE 11:30-1:00 LR-10 WED 1:00-2:30

5 GEN104 Arabic-II LR-13 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-13 TUE 10:00-11:30

6 GEN108 Business English II LR-12 TUE 8:30-10:00 LR-12 WED 10:00-11:30

BBA 02Y 03 (1)
1 MKT201 Principle of Marketing LR-33 MON 10:00-11:30 LR-33 WED 10:00-11:30

2 ACT202 Financial Accounting LR-12 MON 1:00-2:30 LR-12 TUE 1:00-2:30

3 GEN107 Functional English I LR-10 TUE 11:30-1:00 LR-10 WED 1:00-2:30

4 ECO203 Economics LR-33 WED 11:30-1:00 LR-33 TUE 10:00-11:30

5 GEN103 Arabic-I LR-33 TUE 8:30-10:00 LR-33 MON 11:30-1:00

6 MGT201 Principles of Management  LR-33 WED 8:30-10:00 LR-33 MON 8:30-10:00
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